T

Government of Maharashtra

Admissions Regulating Authority

9th Floor, New Excelsior Building, Tele No. : 022 - 2201 6159
AK. Nayak Marg, Fort, Near CSMT, Website : http://www.maha-ara.org
Mumbai — 400 001 (M.S.) E-mail : maharashtra.ara@gmail.com
No. ARA /Approval/’2018-19/01553108 Date : 11/01/2019
To,

The Principal,

Rizvi Institute of Management Studies & Research
Sub: Approval of provisional admissions granted by your Institute in Course — MBA/MMS for Academic Year 2018-19

Ref: Minutes of the Meeting of Admissions Regulating Authority held on dated 11/01/2019 at Item No. 6

Sir/Madam,

The Authority has received a data of 118 candidates provisionally admitted in your Institute/College.

On the basis of verification report, submitted by the Agency and endorsed by your college, which was made available to the
concerned directorates for re-verification, the Authority has resolved its decision in the meeting held on 11/01/2019, which is
published on the website of ARA. Accordingly, by the Order of Admissions Regulating Authority, Mumbai it is hereby informed that
the Authority is, prima facie, satisfied as to the correctness of eligibility and data of provisionally admitted students in your college and
decided to accord its approval for 118 students in your institute for the AY 2018-19 as detailed in the following table. The list of
students approved and the list of students not approved, if any, by the Authority are available in your login on www.safalta.org portal.
You are directed to publish the said lists on institute’s notice board.

Sanctioned No. of Admitted No. of Students whose admission is No. of admissions not approved due to
Intake Students approved by ARA discrepancies
120 118 118 0

The above admissions have been electronically scrutinized as well as physically verified. The discrepancies found during physical
verification have been already informed to you.

You are directed to get the discrepancies, if any, cleared through concerned 'Scrutiny Center' on or before 28/01/2019.

It is, however, made clear that this approval is granted on the basis of the documents and the information supplied and made
available for verification by your college. In case the information so given is found incorrect and/or in case, any illegality or
irregularity caused in such admissions is brought to notice of the Authority at later point of time, it will be open for the Authority to
take appropriate action in that regard. Further, Authority directs that the college shall charge fees as decided by Fees Regulating
Authority and in case, any excess fees is found charged by your College/ Institute, it shall be refunded to the concerned, forthwith.

Your’s faithfully
sd/-
(A.E RAYATE) 1As.
SECRETARY,
ADMISSIONS REGULATING AUTHORITY, MUMBAL.
Copy to:-
1. Hon. Secretary (Higher and Technical Education Department, Mantralaya, Mumbai. )

2. The Director, Directorate of (Directorate of Technical Education, Mumbai ).
3. The Registrar, (Savitribai Phule Pune University )

This is a computer-generated document and does not require any signature.




Institute Code -01553108

Institute Name -Rizvi Institute of Management Studies &amp; Research
Institute Address -New Rizvi Education Complex, Off. Carter Road, Bandra (W)
Institute City -Mumbai

List of Students without Discripencies (Academic Year 2018-19)

Sr.No. Course Round Name OF The Candidate Gender Category SeatType

1 MBA/MMS  CAP SOHAIL JAVED ROKADIA M OPEN MI
Round 1

2 MBA/MMS  CAP DHUNIYAN MOHD KASFUR RAHMAN M OPEN MI

Round I YAHYA NOORI

3 MBA/MMS 1L MINAL SHRIRAM BHONDE F SBC ACAP-ILSEAT
4 MBA/MMS IL HAMZA ARIF FAKIH M OPEN ACAP-ILSEAT
5 MBA/MMS  CAP SHREYAS SHRIRAM POTFODE M OPEN GOPENO
Round I1I
6 MBA/MMS  CAP TAHER SHABBIR KANCHWALA M OPEN MI
Round 1
7 MBA/MMS  CAP SHAIKH YASMEEN GULAM SABIR F OPEN MI
Round I
8 MBA/MMS  CAP BUSHRA MAQSOOD KAZI F OPEN MI
Round IT
9 MBA/MMS  ACAP MASOOMAH SUHEL WAGLE F OPEN ACAP-
AGAINSTCAPSEAT
10 MBA/MMS 1L PARAMESH VAMAN GADGIL M OPEN ACAP-ILSEAT
11 MBA/MMS  CAP ZAID ANSAR PEERZADE M OPEN MI
Round 1
12 MBA/MMS 1L NAUFAL IQBAL KHAN M OPEN ACAP-ILSEAT
13 MBA/MMS  Against SHAIKH ADNAN HABIBI M OPEN ACAP-MISEAT
CAPMI
14 MBA/MMS  Against MOHAMMED JAVED MOHAMMED M OPEN ACAP-MISEAT

CAPMI SULTAN REHMANI

15 MBA/MMS  CAP ADNAN ANIS PATEL M OPEN MI
Round I1I
16 MBA/MMS  CAP SUHEL JALAL SHAIKH M OPEN MI
Round IT
17 MBA/MMS  CAP SAIF RIYAZ SHAIKH M OPEN MI
Round 1
18 MBA/MMS  IL BASEER UDDIN ANSARI M OPEN ACAP-ILSEAT
19 MBA/MMS  ACAP SOHAIL SADIQ HIROLI M OPEN ACAP-
AGAINSTCAPSEAT
20 MBA/MMS  CAP AYESHA AFSAR KHAN F OPEN MI
Round 1
21 MBA/MMS  CAP UZAIR MOHAMMAD RAFI KHAN M OPEN MI
Round I
22 MBA/MMS  ACAP NADEEM MOHAMMAD ABID KHAN M OPEN ACAP-

AGAINSTCAPSEAT



Sr.No.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Course

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

Round

CAP
Round I

Against
CAPMI

ACAP

CAP
Round I

Against
CAPMI

CAP
Round 1

CAP
Round I

ACAP

ACAP

IL

ACAP

IL
ACAP
Against
CAPMI

CAP
Round I

ACAP

Against
CAPMI

Against
CAPMI

CAP
Round I

ACAP

ACAP

CAP
Round I

CAP
Round IT

Name OF The Candidate

BAZEGA MOHAMMAD ISLAM ANSARI

RIHAN ABDUL RAZAK MANSURI

AZRA HAJI MIYA GITE

IMRANALI FEEROZALI JAFRI

ABDUL SHAIKH MOHIDUDDIN

JUWAIRIYYAH AFZAL SHAIKH

AZMI UMAR KAFIL

FAIZAN IRFAN SHAIKH

JATIN MUKESH PANCHAL

KUNJAL KAMLESH RAMBHIA

ARFAT ASLAM SHAIKH

PRIYA SRINIWAS KOTHARI

TANVI SANDEEP AYKAR

SUMAIYA ABDUL RAHIM SHAIKH

NAIF YASIN ANSARI

RAHILA LAL MOHAMMED IDRISI

SADDAMHUSAIN HASIM PATHAN

SHAHRUKH SHABBIR SAYED

MOHAMMED MUSTAKEEM MASOOD

SHAIKH

ANSARI MOHDKHALID NIYAZAHMED

SHAIKH GULZAR HUSSAIN

ABHAY VINOD THAKUR

DHANANJAY SURESH CHAVAN

Gender

F

Category

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

VI/DT-

NT(A)

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

SeatType

MI

ACAP-MISEAT

ACAP-

AGAINSTCAPSEAT

MI

ACAP-MISEAT

Ml

MI

ACAP-

AGAINSTCAPSEAT

ACAP-
AGAINSTCAPSEAT

ACAP-ILSEAT

ACAP-
AGAINSTCAPSEAT

ACAP-ILSEAT

ACAP-
AGAINSTCAPSEAT

ACAP-MISEAT

GOPENH

ACAP-

AGAINSTCAPSEAT

ACAP-MISEAT

ACAP-MISEAT

MI

ACAP-

AGAINSTCAPSEAT

ACAP-
AGAINSTCAPSEAT

GOPENH

GOPENH



Sr.No.

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Course

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

Round

ACAP

ACAP

IL

Against
CAPMI

Against
CAPMI

CAP
Round 1

CAP
Round I

ACAP

CAP
Round 111

CAP
Round I

ACAP

IL

CAP
Round I

CAP
Round I

IL

CAP
Round 1

CAP
Round I

ACAP

CAP
Round IT

CAP
Round I

IL

CAP
Round I

IL

CAP
Round I

Name OF The Candidate

GAURAYV NITIN PATWARDHAN

AAYESHA RAFEEQ SHEIKH

PRAGATI RAGHUNATH BHALEKAR

AHMED RAFIQUE BIJLAY

SOHAIL AHMED SHAIKH

AAMER ABDUL ALIM SHAIKH

ZEESHAN NASIR SHAIKH

ZUHAIB NASEEM QURESHI

BILAL RAZAK SHAH

MOHAMMED MATEEN MOHAMMED

IQBAL

FARHAN AYUB KHAN

TANVI SANJAY SAKPAL

FAIZ ALl MOHAMMED ALI NAIK

JAFAR ALI NAZAR ALI SHAIKH

SANYA AYUB SHAIKH

SANA ZAHIRUDDIN SAYED

FARIA FAISAL NARVEL

VINAY RAMAKANT TANDEL

FAIZA ABRAR HUSAIN

YOGESH BHALCHANDRA JOSHI

TANEES NASEER ALAMGEER

ANDLIB AMIN KAZI

UMAIR MAJID KHAN

HAMMAD UL HAQUE ANSARI

Gender Category
M OPEN
F OPEN
F OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
F SC

M OPEN
M OPEN
F OPEN
F OPEN
F OPEN
M OPEN
F OPEN
M OPEN
F OPEN
F OPEN
M OPEN
M OBC

SeatType

ACAP-
AGAINSTCAPSEAT

ACAP-
AGAINSTCAPSEAT

ACAP-ILSEAT

ACAP-MISEAT

ACAP-MISEAT

ACAP-
AGAINSTCAPSEAT

Ml

ACAP-
AGAINSTCAPSEAT

ACAP-ILSEAT

MI

ACAP-ILSEAT

Ml

ACAP-
AGAINSTCAPSEAT

MI

GOPENO

ACAP-ILSEAT

MI

ACAP-ILSEAT

MI



Sr.No.

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

Course

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

Round

CAP
Round I

CAP
Round I

CAP
Round I

CAP
Round I

CAP
Round I

ACAP

CAP
Round I

IL

Against
CAPMI

ACAP

CAP
Round I

IL
IL

CAP
Round I

ACAP

CAP
Round 1

Against
CAPMI

IL

ACAP

CAP
Round I

CAP
Round I

CAP
Round I

IL

CAP
Round IIT

Name OF The Candidate

SAUD ASLAM SHAIKH

SHARMIN MOHAMMEDALI SHAIKH

AQUIB ALAMGIR FODKAR

NAZISH SIRAJ SARANG

AAMIR ASIF KHAN

APURVA JITENDRA GOREGAONKAR

PRANJALI SUDHIR KOYANDE

NITESH NARENDRAKUMAR GAUTAM

ARBA ANAM ABRAR AHMED

YASHRAJ BALASAHEB MHETRE

MUZAKKIRALI SHAHID CONTRACTOR

JAY RATTAN SHIVDASANI
AAKASH SHAM MASTAKAR

SOHAIL AHMED JUBER J SHEKH

MD ARIF NIZAMUDDIN CHAWDHARY

MOHAMMAD BILAL SYED RIYAZ TEKI

MOHAMMED AQUIB SHAMSHAD AHMED

RISHABH ASHOK KESHARWANI

MONIKA MANOJKUMAR SINGH

JAHID MUNIR MOMIN

ZOYEB IQBAL SIDDIQUI

SAAD IMRAN ANSARI

ALRIA COUTINHO

ISMAIL ABDUL REHMAN SHAIKH

Gender Category SeatType

M OPEN MI

F OPEN Ml

M OPEN MI

F OPEN MI

M OPEN MI

F OBC ACAP-
AGAINSTCAPSEAT

F OPEN GOPENH

M OBC ACAP-ILSEAT

F OPEN ACAP-MISEAT

M OPEN ACAP-
AGAINSTCAPSEAT

M OPEN Ml

M OPEN ACAP-ILSEAT

M OPEN ACAP-ILSEAT

M OPEN MI

M OPEN ACAP-
AGAINSTCAPSEAT

M OPEN MI

M OPEN ACAP-MISEAT

M OPEN ACAP-ILSEAT

F OPEN ACAP-
AGAINSTCAPSEAT

M OBC MI

M OPEN Ml

M OPEN MI

F OPEN ACAP-ILSEAT

M OPEN MI



Sr.No.

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

Course

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

MBA/MMS

Round

CAP
Round I

CAP
Round I

ACAP

CAP
Round IIT

CAP
Round I

IL

CAP
Round I

CAP
Round I

CAP
Round I

ACAP

IL

Against
CAPMI

ACAP
CAP
Round IIT
ACAP
Against
CAPMI
IL

IL

ACAP

ACAP

IL
IL

ACAP

ACAP

Against
CAPMI

Name OF The Candidate

AMIN NAEAM BAIG

QURESHI SUFIYAN QAYYUM

HARSHALI ANKUSH BHANGE

VIDYA ARJUN THORAT

HATIM MUSTAFA DHOLKAWALA

AAFREEN JAVED MULLA

MUBARIZ AHAMED MARICAR

ASAD KHAN

ZUBIN MOHAMMAD SADIQUE PATEL

MOHD HAMZA NAEEM AHMED QURESHI

RAVITA RAJENDRASINGH PILANIYA

CHISTTY NABEELA HUSAIN

SHAIKH ASIF NIYAZ

IMRAN MOHAMMED RAFI SHAIKH

MOHAMMAD SALEEM

ABBAS HUZEFA SUTERWALA

KRUSHNA SRIDHAR BOPPARTHI
OMKAR GANESH SAWANT
SHERFUL ISLAM

NAHRI SYED FAIZANUDDIN SYED
NAIMUDDIN NAHRI

KAJOL ANIL UKEY

ASHWINI SUNIL LOKE

JUNAID JAVED DASTAGIR

AATISH TULSHIDAS KAPPI

BABURAZA MOHAMMADRAZA SHAIKH

Gender Category
M OPEN
M OPEN
F OPEN
F OPEN
M OPEN
F OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
F OPEN
F OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
F SC

F OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN

SeatType

MI

ACAP-
AGAINSTCAPSEAT

GOPENH

ACAP-ILSEAT

MI

ACAP-
AGAINSTCAPSEAT

ACAP-ILSEAT

ACAP-MISEAT

ACAP-
AGAINSTCAPSEAT

MI

ACAP-
AGAINSTCAPSEAT

ACAP-MISEAT

ACAP-ILSEAT
ACAP-ILSEAT

ACAP-
AGAINSTCAPSEAT

ACAP-
AGAINSTCAPSEAT

ACAP-ILSEAT
ACAP-ILSEAT

ACAP-
AGAINSTCAPSEAT

ACAP-
AGAINSTCAPSEAT

ACAP-MISEAT



