

## A Floor New Evenhand Deliking

## Government of Maharashtra Admissions Regulating Authority



Date: 11/01/2019

Tele No.: 022 - 2201 6159 Website: http://www.maha-ara.org

E-mail: maharashtra.ara@gmail.com

9th Floor, New Excelsior Building, A.K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Near CSMT, Mumbai – 400 001 (M.S.)

No. ARA /Approval/2018-19/01553108

To.

The Principal,

## Rizvi Institute of Management Studies & Research

Sub: Approval of provisional admissions granted by your Institute in Course - MBA/MMS for Academic Year 2018-19

Ref: Minutes of the Meeting of Admissions Regulating Authority held on dated 11/01/2019 at Item No. 6 Sir/Madam,

The Authority has received a data of 118 candidates provisionally admitted in your Institute/College.

On the basis of verification report, submitted by the Agency and endorsed by your college, which was made available to the concerned directorates for re-verification, the Authority has resolved its decision in the meeting held on 11/01/2019, which is published on the website of ARA. Accordingly, by the Order of Admissions Regulating Authority, Mumbai it is hereby informed that the Authority is, prima facie, satisfied as to the correctness of eligibility and data of provisionally admitted students in your college and decided to accord its approval for 118 students in your institute for the AY 2018-19 as detailed in the following table. The list of students approved and the list of students not approved, if any, by the Authority are available in your login on <a href="https://www.safalta.org">www.safalta.org</a> portal. You are directed to publish the said lists on institute's notice board.

Sanctioned Intake	No. of Admitted Students	No. of Students whose admission is approved by ARA	No. of admissions not approved due to discrepancies
120	118	118	0

The above admissions have been electronically scrutinized as well as physically verified. The discrepancies found during physical verification have been already informed to you.

You are directed to get the discrepancies, if any, cleared through concerned 'Scrutiny Center' on or before 28/01/2019.

It is, however, made clear that this approval is granted on the basis of the documents and the information supplied and made available for verification by your college. In case the information so given is found incorrect and/or in case, any illegality or irregularity caused in such admissions is brought to notice of the Authority at later point of time, it will be open for the Authority to take appropriate action in that regard. Further, Authority directs that the college shall charge fees as decided by Fees Regulating Authority and in case, any excess fees is found charged by your College/ Institute, it shall be refunded to the concerned, forthwith.

Your's faithfully

sd/-

(A.E. RAYATE) I.A.S.

SECRETARY,

ADMISSIONS REGULATING AUTHORITY, MUMBAI.

Copy to:-

- 1. Hon. Secretary (Higher and Technical Education Department, Mantralaya, Mumbai. )
- 2. The Director, Directorate of (Directorate of Technical Education, Mumbai ).
- 3. The Registrar, (Savitribai Phule Pune University )

This is a computer-generated document and does not require any signature.

Institute Code -01553108

Institute Name -Rizvi Institute of Management Studies & Dr. Research

Institute Address - New Rizvi Education Complex, Off. Carter Road, Bandra (W)

Institute City - Mumbai

## List of Students without Discripencies (Academic Year 2018-19)

Sr.No.	Course	Round	Name OF The Candidate	Gender	Category	SeatType
1	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	SOHAIL JAVED ROKADIA	M	OPEN	MI
2	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	DHUNIYAN MOHD KASFUR RAHMAN YAHYA NOORI	M	OPEN	MI
3	MBA/MMS	IL	MINAL SHRIRAM BHONDE	F	SBC	ACAP-ILSEAT
4	MBA/MMS	IL	HAMZA ARIF FAKIH	M	OPEN	ACAP-ILSEAT
5	MBA/MMS	CAP Round III	SHREYAS SHRIRAM POTFODE	M	OPEN	GOPENO
6	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	TAHER SHABBIR KANCHWALA	M	OPEN	MI
7	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	SHAIKH YASMEEN GULAM SABIR	F	OPEN	MI
8	MBA/MMS	CAP Round II	BUSHRA MAQSOOD KAZI	F	OPEN	MI
9	MBA/MMS	ACAP	MASOOMAH SUHEL WAGLE	F	OPEN	ACAP- AGAINSTCAPSEAT
10	MBA/MMS	IL	PARAMESH VAMAN GADGIL	M	OPEN	ACAP-ILSEAT
11	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	ZAID ANSAR PEERZADE	M	OPEN	MI
12	MBA/MMS	IL	NAUFAL IQBAL KHAN	M	OPEN	ACAP-ILSEAT
13	MBA/MMS	Against CAPMI	SHAIKH ADNAN HABIBI	M	OPEN	ACAP-MISEAT
14	MBA/MMS	Against CAPMI	MOHAMMED JAVED MOHAMMED SULTAN REHMANI	M	OPEN	ACAP-MISEAT
15	MBA/MMS	CAP Round III	ADNAN ANIS PATEL	M	OPEN	MI
16	MBA/MMS	CAP Round II	SUHEL JALAL SHAIKH	M	OPEN	MI
17	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	SAIF RIYAZ SHAIKH	M	OPEN	MI
18	MBA/MMS	IL	BASEER UDDIN ANSARI	M	OPEN	ACAP-ILSEAT
19	MBA/MMS	ACAP	SOHAIL SADIQ HIROLI	М	OPEN	ACAP- AGAINSTCAPSEAT
20	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	AYESHA AFSAR KHAN	F	OPEN	MI
21	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	UZAIR MOHAMMAD RAFI KHAN	М	OPEN	MI
22	MBA/MMS	ACAP	NADEEM MOHAMMAD ABID KHAN	M	OPEN	ACAP- AGAINSTCAPSEAT

Sr.No.	Course	Round	Name OF The Candidate	Gender	Category	SeatType
23	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	BAZEGA MOHAMMAD ISLAM ANSARI	F	OPEN	MI
24	MBA/MMS	Against CAPMI	RIHAN ABDUL RAZAK MANSURI	M	OPEN	ACAP-MISEAT
25	MBA/MMS	ACAP	AZRA HAJI MIYA GITE	F	OPEN	ACAP- AGAINSTCAPSEAT
26	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	IMRANALI FEEROZALI JAFRI	M	VJ/DT- NT(A)	MI
27	MBA/MMS	Against CAPMI	ABDUL SHAIKH MOHIDUDDIN	M	OPEN	ACAP-MISEAT
28	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	JUWAIRIYYAH AFZAL SHAIKH	F	OPEN	MI
29	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	AZMI UMAR KAFIL	M	OPEN	MI
30	MBA/MMS	ACAP	FAIZAN IRFAN SHAIKH	M	OBC	ACAP- AGAINSTCAPSEAT
31	MBA/MMS	ACAP	JATIN MUKESH PANCHAL	M	OPEN	ACAP- AGAINSTCAPSEAT
32	MBA/MMS	IL	KUNJAL KAMLESH RAMBHIA	F	OPEN	ACAP-ILSEAT
33	MBA/MMS	ACAP	ARFAT ASLAM SHAIKH	M	OPEN	ACAP- AGAINSTCAPSEAT
34	MBA/MMS	IL	PRIYA SRINIWAS KOTHARI	F	OPEN	ACAP-ILSEAT
35	MBA/MMS	ACAP	TANVI SANDEEP AYKAR	F	OPEN	ACAP- AGAINSTCAPSEAT
36	MBA/MMS	Against CAPMI	SUMAIYA ABDUL RAHIM SHAIKH	F	OBC	ACAP-MISEAT
37	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	NAIF YASIN ANSARI	M	OPEN	GOPENH
38	MBA/MMS	ACAP	RAHILA LAL MOHAMMED IDRISI	F	OPEN	ACAP- AGAINSTCAPSEAT
39	MBA/MMS	Against CAPMI	SADDAMHUSAIN HASIM PATHAN	M	OPEN	ACAP-MISEAT
40	MBA/MMS	Against CAPMI	SHAHRUKH SHABBIR SAYED	M	OPEN	ACAP-MISEAT
41	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	MOHAMMED MUSTAKEEM MASOOD SHAIKH	M	OPEN	MI
42	MBA/MMS	ACAP	ANSARI MOHDKHALID NIYAZAHMED	M	OPEN	ACAP- AGAINSTCAPSEAT
43	MBA/MMS	ACAP	SHAIKH GULZAR HUSSAIN	M	OPEN	ACAP- AGAINSTCAPSEAT
44	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	ABHAY VINOD THAKUR	M	OPEN	GOPENH
45	MBA/MMS	CAP Round II	DHANANJAY SURESH CHAVAN	M	OPEN	GOPENH

Sr.No.	Course	Round	Name OF The Candidate	Gender	Category	SeatType
46	MBA/MMS	ACAP	GAURAV NITIN PATWARDHAN	M	OPEN	ACAP- AGAINSTCAPSEAT
47	MBA/MMS	ACAP	AAYESHA RAFEEQ SHEIKH	F	OPEN	ACAP- AGAINSTCAPSEAT
48	MBA/MMS	IL	PRAGATI RAGHUNATH BHALEKAR	F	OPEN	ACAP-ILSEAT
49	MBA/MMS	Against CAPMI	AHMED RAFIQUE BIJLAY	M	OPEN	ACAP-MISEAT
50	MBA/MMS	Against CAPMI	SOHAIL AHMED SHAIKH	M	OPEN	ACAP-MISEAT
51	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	AAMER ABDUL ALIM SHAIKH	M	OPEN	MI
52	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	ZEESHAN NASIR SHAIKH	M	OPEN	MI
53	MBA/MMS	ACAP	ZUHAIB NASEEM QURESHI	M	OPEN	ACAP- AGAINSTCAPSEAT
54	MBA/MMS	CAP Round III	BILAL RAZAK SHAH	M	OPEN	MI
55	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	MOHAMMED MATEEN MOHAMMED IQBAL	M	OPEN	MI
56	MBA/MMS	ACAP	FARHAN AYUB KHAN	M	OPEN	ACAP- AGAINSTCAPSEAT
57	MBA/MMS	IL	TANVI SANJAY SAKPAL	F	SC	ACAP-ILSEAT
58	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	FAIZ ALI MOHAMMED ALI NAIK	M	OPEN	MI
59	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	JAFAR ALI NAZAR ALI SHAIKH	M	OPEN	MI
60	MBA/MMS	IL	SANYA AYUB SHAIKH	F	OPEN	ACAP-ILSEAT
61	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	SANA ZAHIRUDDIN SAYED	F	OPEN	MI
62	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	FARIA FAISAL NARVEL	F	OPEN	MI
63	MBA/MMS	ACAP	VINAY RAMAKANT TANDEL	M	OPEN	ACAP- AGAINSTCAPSEAT
64	MBA/MMS	CAP Round II	FAIZA ABRAR HUSAIN	F	OPEN	MI
65	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	YOGESH BHALCHANDRA JOSHI	M	OPEN	GOPENO
66	MBA/MMS	IL	TANEES NASEER ALAMGEER	F	OPEN	ACAP-ILSEAT
67	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	ANDLIB AMIN KAZI	F	OPEN	MI
68	MBA/MMS	IL	UMAIR MAJID KHAN	M	OPEN	ACAP-ILSEAT
69	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	HAMMAD UL HAQUE ANSARI	M	OBC	MI

Sr.No.	Course	Round	Name OF The Candidate	Gender	Category	SeatType
70	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	SAUD ASLAM SHAIKH	M	OPEN	MI
71	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	SHARMIN MOHAMMEDALI SHAIKH	F	OPEN	MI
72	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	AQUIB ALAMGIR FODKAR	M	OPEN	MI
73	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	NAZISH SIRAJ SARANG	F	OPEN	MI
74	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	AAMIR ASIF KHAN	M	OPEN	MI
75	MBA/MMS	ACAP	APURVA JITENDRA GOREGAONKAR	F	OBC	ACAP- AGAINSTCAPSEAT
76	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	PRANJALI SUDHIR KOYANDE	F	OPEN	GOPENH
77	MBA/MMS	IL	NITESH NARENDRAKUMAR GAUTAM	M	OBC	ACAP-ILSEAT
78	MBA/MMS	Against CAPMI	ARBA ANAM ABRAR AHMED	F	OPEN	ACAP-MISEAT
79	MBA/MMS	ACAP	YASHRAJ BALASAHEB MHETRE	M	OPEN	ACAP- AGAINSTCAPSEAT
80	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	MUZAKKIRALI SHAHID CONTRACTOR	M	OPEN	MI
81	MBA/MMS	IL	JAY RATTAN SHIVDASANI	M	OPEN	ACAP-ILSEAT
82	MBA/MMS	IL	AAKASH SHAM MASTAKAR	M	OPEN	ACAP-ILSEAT
83	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	SOHAIL AHMED JUBER J SHEKH	M	OPEN	MI
84	MBA/MMS	ACAP	MD ARIF NIZAMUDDIN CHAWDHARY	M	OPEN	ACAP- AGAINSTCAPSEAT
85	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	MOHAMMAD BILAL SYED RIYAZ TEKI	M	OPEN	MI
86	MBA/MMS	Against CAPMI	MOHAMMED AQUIB SHAMSHAD AHMED	M	OPEN	ACAP-MISEAT
87	MBA/MMS	IL	RISHABH ASHOK KESHARWANI	M	OPEN	ACAP-ILSEAT
88	MBA/MMS	ACAP	MONIKA MANOJKUMAR SINGH	F	OPEN	ACAP- AGAINSTCAPSEAT
89	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	JAHID MUNIR MOMIN	M	OBC	MI
90	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	ZOYEB IQBAL SIDDIQUI	M	OPEN	MI
91	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	SAAD IMRAN ANSARI	M	OPEN	MI
92	MBA/MMS	IL	ALRIA COUTINHO	F	OPEN	ACAP-ILSEAT
93	MBA/MMS	CAP Round III	ISMAIL ABDUL REHMAN SHAIKH	M	OPEN	MI

Sr.No.	Course	Round	Name OF The Candidate	Gender	Category	SeatType
94	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	AMIN NAEAM BAIG	M	OPEN	MI
95	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	QURESHI SUFIYAN QAYYUM	M	OPEN	MI
96	MBA/MMS	ACAP	HARSHALI ANKUSH BHANGE	F	OPEN	ACAP- AGAINSTCAPSEAT
97	MBA/MMS	CAP Round III	VIDYA ARJUN THORAT	F	OPEN	GOPENH
98	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	HATIM MUSTAFA DHOLKAWALA	M	OPEN	MI
99	MBA/MMS	IL	AAFREEN JAVED MULLA	F	OPEN	ACAP-ILSEAT
100	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	MUBARIZ AHAMED MARICAR	M	OPEN	MI
101	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	ASAD KHAN	M	OPEN	MI
102	MBA/MMS	CAP Round I	ZUBIN MOHAMMAD SADIQUE PATEL	M	OPEN	MI
103	MBA/MMS	ACAP	MOHD HAMZA NAEEM AHMED QURESHI	M	OPEN	ACAP- AGAINSTCAPSEAT
104	MBA/MMS	IL	RAVITA RAJENDRASINGH PILANIYA	F	OPEN	ACAP-ILSEAT
105	MBA/MMS	Against CAPMI	CHISTTY NABEELA HUSAIN	F	OPEN	ACAP-MISEAT
106	MBA/MMS	ACAP	SHAIKH ASIF NIYAZ	M	OPEN	ACAP- AGAINSTCAPSEAT
107	MBA/MMS	CAP Round III	IMRAN MOHAMMED RAFI SHAIKH	M	OPEN	MI
108	MBA/MMS	ACAP	MOHAMMAD SALEEM	M	OPEN	ACAP- AGAINSTCAPSEAT
109	MBA/MMS	Against CAPMI	ABBAS HUZEFA SUTERWALA	M	OPEN	ACAP-MISEAT
110	MBA/MMS	IL	KRUSHNA SRIDHAR BOPPARTHI	M	OPEN	ACAP-ILSEAT
111	MBA/MMS	IL	OMKAR GANESH SAWANT	M	OPEN	ACAP-ILSEAT
112	MBA/MMS	ACAP	SHERFUL ISLAM	M	OPEN	ACAP- AGAINSTCAPSEAT
113	MBA/MMS	ACAP	NAHRI SYED FAIZANUDDIN SYED NAIMUDDIN NAHRI	M	OPEN	ACAP- AGAINSTCAPSEAT
114	MBA/MMS	IL	KAJOL ANIL UKEY	F	SC	ACAP-ILSEAT
115	MBA/MMS	IL	ASHWINI SUNIL LOKE	F	OPEN	ACAP-ILSEAT
116	MBA/MMS	ACAP	JUNAID JAVED DASTAGIR	M	OPEN	ACAP- AGAINSTCAPSEAT
117	MBA/MMS	ACAP	AATISH TULSHIDAS KAPPI	M	OPEN	ACAP- AGAINSTCAPSEAT
118	MBA/MMS	Against CAPMI	BABURAZA MOHAMMADRAZA SHAIKH	M	OPEN	ACAP-MISEAT